Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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compendium
birthday

city

task

butt

wish

hose

circle

telescope
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hoist

11 elbow

12 passion

13 bed

14 walrus

15 cap

16 video game
17 stockings
18 help

19 meatball

20 bet

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

pupil
sanity

evil
crystal
person
caterpillar
congratulate
donkey
stairwell
roll

racket
roof
fireplace
table

bike
stamp
float

say
bacon

basketball
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

hug
racehorse
termite
emu

crush

gale

heel
saucepan
toaster
narcotic
malt
student
reconsider
oxygen
sky
pronounce
hearing aid
pavement
skein

side plate

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

urinal
thread
ecstasy
finish
waffle
sink
parliament
pathway
macaroni
pet
booklet
east
musical
bush
follow
hurricane
planet
buy

bat

threaten

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: ab269116
Recall time: 15 min

buoy
book
cove
atom
plate
chimney
finger
cone
shepherd
soccer
squirrel
beetle
dish
volume
cement
surf board
visitor
gate
palette

labyrinth
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

recycle
amphitheater
shorten
bench

sheet
banknote
universe

glue

boast

pan

jealousy
charcoal
astonishment
peach
helicopter
dictatorship
thesis
gentleman
grass

cigarette

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

panda
air

grain
crown
singer
oxidation
midwife
suit

jack
shellfish
elevator
nutshell
barbecue
iguana
unrest
cream
liquorice
nod

fork

suck
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

alphabet
bauble
dodo
glazier
nationalism
shark
jam

write
dinosaur
rifle
checkers
crowd
vice
nihilism
cow
beehive
roots
insect
silicon

football

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

anger
coat

build
experience
capable
guide

fern

mud
hatred
jump

dad

station
dolphin
wolf
engine
mercury
lighthouse
lus

gauze

wallet

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: ab269116

Recall time: 15 min

run
lorry
monkey
sadness
leather
sprint
expression
pantomime
weight
rocket
toothpaste
draft
computer
coconut
remember
mile
nightingale
river

nut

approbation
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201 nose

202 kitchen
203 pushchair
204 winch
205 igloo

206 circus
207 credit

208 message
209 history
210 box

211 novel

212 gold

213 bread
214 sofa

215 bridge
216 king

217 machine
218 passage
219 understanding
220 stove

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

plait
shuffle
armony
mineral
cough
sandwich
keyboard
mango
soup
wheat
seahorse
steel
graphite
kick
envelope
fish
budgerigar
kerb
plank

list
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Key: ab269116
Recall time: 15 min



