

Training 18 Jan 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: ab269116

Recall time: 15 min

1	compendium	21	pupil	41	hug	61	urinal	81	buoy
2	birthday	22	sanity	42	racehorse	62	thread	82	book
3	city	23	evil	43	termite	63	ecstasy	83	cove
4	task	24	crystal	44	emu	64	finish	84	atom
5	butt	25	person	45	crush	65	waffle	85	plate
6	wish	26	caterpillar	46	gale	66	sink	86	chimney
7	hose	27	congratulate	47	heel	67	parliament	87	finger
8	circle	28	donkey	48	saucepan	68	pathway	88	cone
9	telescope	29	stairwell	49	toaster	69	macaroni	89	shepherd
10	hoist	30	roll	50	narcotic	70	pet	90	soccer
11	elbow	31	racket	51	malt	71	booklet	91	squirrel
12	passion	32	roof	52	student	72	east	92	beetle
13	bed	33	fireplace	53	reconsider	73	musical	93	dish
14	walrus	34	table	54	oxygen	74	bush	94	volume
15	cap	35	bike	55	sky	75	follow	95	cement
16	video game	36	stamp	56	pronounce	76	hurricane	96	surf board
17	stockings	37	float	57	hearing aid	77	planet	97	visitor
18	help	38	say	58	pavement	78	buy	98	gate
19	meatball	39	bacon	59	skein	79	bat	99	palette
20	bet	40	basketball	60	side plate	80	threaten	100	labyrinth

Training 18 Jan 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: ab269116
Recall time: 15 min

101	recycle	121	panda	141	alphabet	161	anger	181	run
102	amphitheater	122	air	142	bauble	162	coat	182	lorry
103	shorten	123	grain	143	dodo	163	build	183	monkey
104	bench	124	crown	144	glazier	164	experience	184	sadness
105	sheet	125	singer	145	nationalism	165	capable	185	leather
106	banknote	126	oxidation	146	shark	166	guide	186	sprint
107	universe	127	midwife	147	jam	167	fern	187	expression
108	glue	128	suit	148	write	168	mud	188	pantomime
109	boast	129	jack	149	dinosaur	169	hatred	189	weight
110	pan	130	shellfish	150	rifle	170	jump	190	rocket
111	jealousy	131	elevator	151	checkers	171	dad	191	toothpaste
112	charcoal	132	nutshell	152	crowd	172	station	192	draft
113	astonishment	133	barbecue	153	vice	173	dolphin	193	computer
114	peach	134	iguana	154	nihilism	174	wolf	194	coconut
115	helicopter	135	unrest	155	cow	175	engine	195	remember
116	dictatorship	136	cream	156	beehive	176	mercury	196	mile
117	thesis	137	liquorice	157	roots	177	lighthouse	197	nightingale
118	gentleman	138	nod	158	insect	178	lus	198	river
119	grass	139	fork	159	silicon	179	gauze	199	nut
120	cigarette	140	suck	160	football	180	wallet	200	approbation

Training 18 Jan 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: ab269116

Recall time: 15 min

201	nose	221	plait
202	kitchen	222	shuffle
203	pushchair	223	armony
204	winch	224	mineral
205	igloo	225	cough
206	circus	226	sandwich
207	credit	227	keyboard
208	message	228	mango
209	history	229	soup
210	box	230	wheat
211	novel	231	seahorse
212	gold	232	steel
213	bread	233	graphite
214	sofa	234	kick
215	bridge	235	envelope
216	king	236	fish
217	machine	237	budgerigar
218	passage	238	kerb
219	understanding	239	plank
220	stove	240	list